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2020 Autobahn Member Racing Schedule

Date

Miata

GT

Radical

Chase

W-n-T Kart League Other Events

17

F

18

19

26

2

3

16

17

MemberRacing

29

30

31

Springtime SpeedFest

6

13

S (DBL)

14

19

20

21

27

28

10

17

18

19

F

Festival of Speed

26

S (DBL)

1

8

14

15

16

S (DBL)

22

S (DBL)

S (DBL)

30

12

13

25

26

27

3

10

S (DBL)
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16

F

17

F (Pro only)

18

F

K

OctoberFast

TBD

3.5 Hour Enduro (S) and Awards Dinner
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